Quiet-Power® Rev 1.9 vicorpower.com
Page 1 of 10 12/2014 800 927.9474
28 Volt input, 7 Amp M-Grade EMI Filter Module
Quiet-Power®
MQPI-18
M-Grade
Product Description
The MQPI-18 attenuates conducted common-mode (CM)

Page 2 of 10 12/2014 800 927.9474
MQPI-18
Order Information
Part Number Description
MQPI-18LP MQPI-18 LGA package
MQPI-18LP-01 MQPI-18 LGA package, open-frame package
Also Available
MQPI-18-CB1 A MQPI-18LP mounted on a carrier board that can be paired with PRM/VTM and Cool-Power® evaluation boards available from Vicor.
Name  Rating
Input voltage, BUS+ to BUS-, continuous -50 to 50 Vdc
Input voltage, BUS+ to BUS-, 100 ms transient -100 to 100 Vdc
BUS+/ BUS- to Shield pads, hipot -750 to 750 Vdc